EAU CLAIRE COMMERCIAL DARTBALL LEAGUE

107/-1079 STATISTICS

Final Leaoue Standings
W

HMcFadden's a9 17
Sam's Auto Supply a8 18
Veitch Heal Estate 41 25

Henomin Bowl 27
Loomis 031 7 29
ffart'l Produce 27 39
Horth Side Bar 21 45
Legion Club 2 ol
Tean Averaqes

MeFadden's LE02
Sam's huto Supply La02
Loomis 0i1 LA74
Manomin Bowl LGS
Veitch Heal Estate Jbh
Morth Side Bar AT
Hart'l Produce LA20
Leaion Club

HMost Hits (Season)

firTyn Solberqg 246
Npane Schultz 228
Bob Walters 226
Fich Uvren 213
Eol» O1son 213
Most Strafght Hits Ly Indiv.
Arlyn Solberq 15
Bob Talford 14
Ron Ford (Triples) 10
puane Schultz 10
Don Anderson 10
Moger Lund 9
Most Singles

ArTyn Solberg 202
Boh Walters 193
Gob Olson 174
Randy Schultz 159
lfost Triples

Lioyd EEEhEP 125
Pieh Ovren 119
Ron Ford 06
Duane Schultz a4
Most Runs Batted In (Season
Duane schultz 20
Rich Ovren 20
Lloyd Genner 193
Mike Lanoge 154

Most Puns Batted In (3 Games)

First Half '
Sam's Muto Supply 26
McFardden's 2d
Henomin Towl 23
Veitch Real Estate 19
Loomis 011 18
Hart'l Produce 16
Horth Side Bar g
Legion Club 2

H1%h Individual Averages

L
7
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29

3l

yn Solberg
Bob Walters
Duape Sclultz
Darrell Solberg

Most Improved Player Over 450

661
608
. 585
576

Tlnn F

ard

Most Imoroved Player Under 4350

+56 points

Ouane Schultz . 15
John Loomis 15
fuane Schultz 14
Nuane Schultz (4) 13
Lloyd benner 13
Lloyd Benner {(3) 12
Duane Schultz 12
Al Schultz 12
Bab Walters 12

Lioyd Genner
Jerry Jalowitz
fMuane Schultz

Most Runs Gatted In (1 ﬂam?
1

)
0
0
B

Art Anderson +13 points
Most Improved Players (Te am!_l
Macs - Cuane schultz +
Sams - Darrell Solberg + 4D
Men. = Art Anderson + 88
Veitch - Kevin Johnson + 3
Loomis - Mike Lange + 28
Hart'l = Jerry Stange - 11
H.%ide = Everctte Loomis+ 34
Gest Nights

Duane Schultz 16-13  .B839
Bob Walters 20=-23 LAT0
Orv. Edmundson 12-14 857
Arlyn Solberg 17-20  .850
John Loomis 15-18  .833
Paul Strand 12-15  .800
Dave Hehring 12-15  .B0OD
fverages G600 and Over
Ar]jﬁgﬁdﬂﬁE}g 661
Bob Walters 608
Averages 500 and Over

Duane Schultz . 585
Darrell Solberg 576
Ralph Gullingsrud .5??
Roger Hiller .56
Bal Mson i
Ron Ford 560
John Loomis 547
Randy Schultz w35
Rich Ovren 534
Gerry Hai 524
Paul Strand 520
Roger Lund 517
Don Frei . 506
Al Schultz 501
Gaylon Gottliebson 501
Roald Ovren L 500

George McFadden

Second Half

McFadden's

Sam's Auto Supply
Veitch Keal Estate
Loomis 011

Horth Side Bar
Menomin Bowl
Hart'l Produce
Legion Club

W
25
22
22
19
17
16
11
0

Average Runs Per Game

MeFadden's

Sam's Auto Supply
Loomis 011

Vaitch Real Estate
Menomin Bowl

Morth Side Dar
Hart'l Produce
Legion Club

High Team Games
cFadden's
McFadden's

Sam's Auto Supply

HeFadden's

Sam's Auto Supply

Averages 450 and Over

Oryille Edmundson
Hark Peterson
Everette Loomis
Rick Lund

Roger Duncanson
Dan Plomedahl
Lloyd Benner
Mike Lange

Ron Risler
Rolly Topper
Dan Cook

Bob Duncanson
Lee Loomis
Kevin Johnson
Bob Hansen
Larry Kusster
Art Anderson
Alton Engen
Loren Loomis
Monty Loomis
Bruce Green
Brad Loomis
Dave Hehring
Don Anderson
Mike Grinme

Bob Talford
Roger 01son
Jerry Jalowitz

Official Scorer

L

11
1
14
16
17
22
33

R

-

LEF WD Lad P O ™
B el B L B el L)

40
37
35
32
30

497
LA96
L4392
L4810
LA490
L G
AT
LA86
LA04
L7
LA70
78
76
A75
'I-q'?q'
LA73
T2
A7
A70
lﬁﬁﬂ
LG8
65
+4EE
LG4
L
LAn4
LA52
L4450



